
 

R207X                       

 
WINTER PARKA  

Classic weatherproof and long length winter jacket with quilted 
lining at CORE value price 

Origin:  CHINA, BANGLADESH Commodity Code: 6210400000                               9424 

Fabric:  
Outer: 190T 100% Polyester, StormDri 2000 inner coating  
Filling: 160g/m² Polyester wadding 
Lining: 100% Polyester 

Tech: 
Waterproof 2000mm,  
Breathable 
Windproof 

Features:        

 

 Inner elasticised cuff with reflective detail 

 Heavy duty zip with tear release outer storm flap 

 Inside pockets; including zipped 

 Fleece lined front pockets 

 Adjustable drawcord hem 

 Fold away hood in collar 

 Fully taped seams  

 Fleece lined collar 

 Quilted lining 

 Hang loop 

      

Sizes  
UK  
EURO                    

S 
38 

48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
53 
64 

Colours:  
RED              (032)          NAVY (539)            
ROYAL         (280)          BOTTLE (567)      
BLACK         (BLK) 
BURGUNDY(202)          ROYAL (280) 

CARE:  
 

 

Decoration Access: Full hem & left chest Decoration Type: Embroidery, Transfer Print, 
Direct Print, DTF 

Carton Qty: 10  Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 42 
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